
Box 3 Gross Weight 1
27 Kg.
30 Kg.
34 Kg.
36 Kg.
38 Kg.

Net Weight
25 Kg.
28 Kg.
32 Kg.
34 Kg.

Packaging Type Cardboard Box

2470x440x110
QTY Per Box 1 : 1

2070x440x110
2270x440x110

1670x440x110
1870x440x110

2400x380x440

Box 1 Box 2 Gross Weight 2 Gross Weight 3

36 Kg.

Packing Dimensions (WxDxH mm.)

Dimensions (WxDxH mm.)
1600x380x440
1800x380x440
2000x380x440
2200x380x440

Product Type

PRODUCT FACT SHEET
BH108 Curio Catamaran Bench

Technical Specification
Bench
Indoor UseSuitable Location

Main Materials

Designer
Collection

Slap Studio
Curio
Oak, Walnut Wood
PUFinishing

Seating

Test
Assembly

Floor Protection
Solid Wood
Felt
EN12520, EN1728, EN1022
Fully Assembled


